Distributor of NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SA57000-30D,115 - IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 5SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. NXP Semiconductors/Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
SA57000-30D,115SA57000-30D,115

with thermal protection
2003 Jul 30 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE NUMBER
PACKAGE TEMPERATURE
TYPE NUMBER
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION RANGE
SA57000-XXD SOT23-5,
SO5 plastic small outline package; 5 leads (see dimensional drawing) SOT680-1 –40 to +85 °C
SA57000-XXUK WL-CSP5 wafer level, chip-scale package; 5 bumps (see dimensional drawing) –40 to +85 °C
NOTE:
The device has seven voltage output options, indicated by the XX
on the Type Number.
XX VOLTAGE (Typical)
25 2.5 V
28 2.8 V
29 2.9 V
30 3.0 V
31 3.1 V
33 3.3 V
36 3.6 V
Marking code
Each device is marked with a four letter code. The first three letters
designate the product. The fourth, represented by an ‘x’, designates
the date tracking code.
Part Marking
SA57000-25UK, SA57000-25D ABKx
SA57000-28UK, SA57000-28D ABLx
SA57000-29UK, SA57000-29D ABXx
SA57000-30UK, SA57000-30D ABMx
SA57000-31UK, SA57000-31D ABYx
SA57000-33UK, SA57000-33D ABNx
SA57000-36UK, SA57000-36D ABPx
PIN CONFIGURATION
SA00556
1
2